
2023-2024
Fall 2023 Middle College begins Tuesday, Aug 8

College classes begin Wednesday, Aug 16

Last day to add/drop college classes Tuesday, Aug 29

Holiday: Labor Day Monday, Sept 4

Holiday: Veteran’s Day Friday, Nov 10

Holiday: Thanksgiving weekend Wednesday, Nov 22-Friday, Nov 24

Finals Monday, Dec 11- Friday, Dec 15

Winter Break Saturday, Dec 16 -Tuesday, Jan 9

Spring 2024 Middle College begins Wednesday, Jan 10

Holiday: MLK day Monday, Jan 15

College Classes begin Tuesday, Jan 16

Last day to add/drop college classes Monday, Jan 29

Holiday: President's’ weekend Friday, Feb 16 - Monday, Feb 19

Spring Break Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29

Finals Monday, May 20 - Friday, May 24

Middle College end of year celebration Thursday, May 23, 3pm Main Theater

Teacher work days
Jan & June to check grades, update transcripts and schedules: Jan 9, June 4-6
Aug to plan, revise schedules, update transcripts after summer grades post -- Aug 2-7


